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Ref No Date Received Company Name Company Number Address Contact  Email Address Telephone Number Date Accepted on to the Register Notes:
1 11/03/2015 Invenio Falkland Islands Ltd 14878 Dean Street, Stanley  Stephen Dent sdent@inveniofi.co.fk +500 21311 07/04/2015
2 05/05/2015 Lifestyles Ltd 8679 Lookout Business Park, Stanley  Jimmy Moffatt jimmy@lifestyles.co.fk +500 22722 22/05/2015
3 08/05/2015 Jaytec Ltd 14207 9 Short Street, Stanley  Jason Lewis jason@jaytec.co.fk +500 22817 22/05/2015
4 13/05/2015 Falkland Islands Oil Services 15041 57 Fitzroy Road, Stanley  Cheryl Roberts cheryl@beauchenefishing.co.fk +500 22260 22/05/2015
5 08/05/2015 Wards Services 15205 9 Anderson Drive, Stanley Alison Ward ja.ward@horizon.co.fk +500 21851 18/06/2015
6 28/05/2015 Workboat Services 12464 56 John Street, Stanley  Adam Cockwell adam@workboat.co.fk +500 22300 18/06/2015
7 27/07/2015 Stanley Services Ltd 8257 Airport Road, Stanley  Tom Swales tswales@stanley‐services.co.fk +500 22622 22/09/2015
8 01/10/2015 Medica South Ltd 14904 Atlantic House, Stanley Bernadette Paver bpaver@horizon.co.fk +500 21998 17/11/2015
9 02/02/2016 Falkland Islands Tours & Travel 11494 Lookout Industrial Estate Andrea Clausen andrea@fitt.co.fk +500 21775 12/03/2016
10 22/02/2016 Atlink Ltd 14919 Philomel Street, Stanley Garry Ross garry@atlink.co.fk +500 22636 12/03/2016
11 27/03/2018 Falkland Islands Company Ltd 74300 Crozier Place, Stanley  Kevin Ironside info@fic.co.fk +500 27600 21/06/2018
12 30/07/2018 Beauchene Fishing Company Ltd  12777 57 Fitzroy Road, Stanley  Cheryl Roberts  beauchene@beauchenefishing.co.fk +500 22260  22/08/2018
13 13/08/2018 Wickham Heights Ltd  13844 3 VPC Road, Stanley  Bonnie Curtis  manager@whl.co.fk +500 22834 22/08/2018
14 14/08/2018 Falkland Islands Legal Services Ltd  14692 1A Barrack Street, Stanley  Mark Neves  lawyer@fils.co.fk +500 22290 22/08/2018
15 14/08/2018 Stanley Growers Ltd 8235 Airport Road, Stanley  Tim Miller j.t.miller@horizon.co.fk +500 21499 22/08/2018
16 14/08/2018 Kelper Stores Ltd  11595 56 John Street, Stanley  Stuart Wallace stuartwallace@fortuna.co.fk +500 22616 22/08/2018
17 14/08/2018 Ajax Engineering Ltd 15897 Reflections Building, Stanley  Mark Gilbert  mark@Ajax.co.fk +500 22259 22/08/2018
18 14/08/2018 Falkland Islands Fish Company Ltd  9183 Waverley House, Stanley  Stuart Wallace stuartwallace@fortuna.co.fk +500 22616 22/08/2018
19 14/08/2018 Fortuna Ltd  8177 Waverley House, Stanley  Stuart Wallace stuartwallace@fortuna.co.fk +500 22616 22/08/2018
20 14/08/2018 Seafish Chandlery Ltd 11180 Airport Road, Stanley  Neville Hayward neville@chandlery.co.fk +500 22755 22/08/2018
21 14/08/2018 Seafish (Falklands) Ltd  8126 Airport Road, Stanley  Hamish Wylie  hamish@seafish.co.fk +500 22341 22/08/2018
22 14/08/2018 Goodwin Ltd 8374 Airport Road, Stanley  Glen Williams  manager@goodwin.co.fk +500 22341 22/08/2018
23 08/10/2018 Morrison (Falklands) Ltd  11685 3 Lookout House, Stanley  Nigel Fisher  nigel.fisher@morrison.co.fk +500 22253 11/10/2018
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